
 
   

  
  

  
   

 
   

  
      

 
   

  
   
   

    
 

   
 

  
   

 
   

  
  

  
 

   
 

   
    

 
   
 

  
  

   
 

   
  
  
    

 

March  Menu  

Monday, March 3 
Orange Chicken, 
Rice, Veggies, 
Fortune Cookie, 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, March 4 
Chicken Wraps, 
Seasoned Potatoes, Veggies, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, March 5 
Homemade 

Mac & Cheese, 
Calif. Blend Veggies, 
Roll, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, March 6 
Pasty, 
Coleslaw, Jello, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, March 7 
Early Dismissal 

No Lunch 

Monday, March 10 
Hamburgers, 
Cheese, Baked Beans, 
Fries, Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, March 11 
Lasagna, 
Green Beans, 
Garlic Stix, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, March 12 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Bread, Fruit & Milk 



   
  

  
  

   
 

   
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

    
 

   
  

  
   

 
   

  
  

  
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

 
   

  
  

     
 

   
   

 
   

   
 

Thursday, March 13 
Hot Dogs, 
Tuna Salad, 
Carrots, Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, March 14 
French Bread Pizza, 
Pudding, 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, March 17 
Quesadillas, 
Chips & Cheese, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, March 18 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, March 19 
Mississippi Chicken, 
Mashed Potatoes, 
Gravy, Roll, 
Calif. Blend Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, March 20 
Philly Beef Sandwich, 
Veggies, Onion Rings, 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, March 21 
Chicken Patty, 
Baked Beans, 
Chips, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, March 24 
No School-Spring Break 

Tuesday, March 25 
No School-Spring Break 



   
   

 
   

   
 

   
   

 
   
  

  
  

   
 

Wednesday, March 26 
No School-Spring Break 

Thursday, March 27 
No School-Spring Break 

Friday, March 28 
No School-Spring Break 

Monday, March 31 
Popcorn Chicken, 
Fries, Veggies, 
Graham Bites, 
Fruit & Milk 




